3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASAELDLF;)‘RG:TUSBLFJECSAETFJVOEND 2011 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2011 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. : 2119599 -] A 66 5 7 SESCRTFTION SATE ST 5D
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART F | £CR-16-002180 2rteas | MR | CT
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 211964711 21197991 20634401
21514681 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151468-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2151468-4 - - -
MECHANTICAL FEED | 2119949~ 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 21196531 - - ﬂéx w Tee s Tl or STy Paek 550
2151468-2 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151468-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) N T w w 5210620 O RING 676 10 070 DIF WAT 555
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2151468-4 - - - - B - 51196401 SUSH ROD. AIR FFED 550
MECHANTICAL FEED | 2119949~ 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 21196531 - - N A R - - - |
21514685 - |FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LM%&WEMEA | 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCHS5-12, MISUMI 249
PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 211964711 21197991 20634401 A I R N I - 5119641 -1 "EED CAM, AIR FLED a8
7 7 SERVO - - - - - - - - - | | 21197981 DETENT PIN 1247
clotaeee F NON-CRIMPHEIGHT ADIUSTH /N LaTen plaTE : : , : : : : | 0 [ - [T [T [T 122073-3 [SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
2151468 -7 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE _ _ , _ _ _ _ - - 1 - - - 21197581 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245
1514687 - CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - | | | | 2119082-8  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
- | | | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
N | | | | 2119083~ 1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
- | | | | 7-18023-7  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 124
APPLICATOR DATA -2 2] - - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 ¥ 16 1240
CRIMP STZE TYPE s 21195801 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
WIRE [1.78 mm [.070] F S e - 20634401 ATR FEED MODULE 1238
INSUL [2.29 mm [.090] 0 - - | - - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
- - | - |- 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER | -
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () 11968
408-10389 - - -2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1772
a\| - | | | | | | 994969 - 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- - - -] - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL Tt CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - - - | - 3 036077 PIN. RETAIN. GRVD. 3/16 X .854 37
TERMINAL NAME: MCON-T.2 CB - - -] 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE AN - |REF|REF]| - - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
3.00-3.60 mm [.118-.142 IN]J 1.90-2.40 mm [.075-.094 IN]J - - | | - - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
TERMINAL 114-18464 - - - 1 1 1 1 1 [-18028-7 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119
appL1cATIONES T - [REFIREF| - | - | 2119944-1 |FEED TINGER ASSCMBLY.SF IIER
SPECIFICATION - - i - | 1 1 1 1 4558884 SPACER, CRIMPER 187
- | | | | 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 17
TERMINALS APPLIED
- | | | | 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 170
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - e | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
1452503~ 1 14525032 1452503-3 -2l 22122 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 188 |66
- - | | 2119793~ 1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
Lfl -3 - | 3] 3|3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
- | | | | 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
WIRE i\ CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT - - - - | | 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
ST7E r%} mm [ INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING - - 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 156
T 00mm? 1 184/-0 05 [ 046+/- 0021 5 - - - 1 o 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 A 49
18 AWG 1. 11+4/-0.05 [.044+/-.002] 6.0 - - - -] 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
- B 2119653~ 1 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
*WARNIT NG - w | | | | 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
[1] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, I[TEM 40 TO [ [T 2119370-1 [RAM, AWP STYLE, SIDE FEED [44
- | | | | - |
B ARGEST WIRE SI7ESETTING. USE OF SETTINGS R O X X
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS )
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T B W A TR e
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N I A T R 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER. PRECISION 138
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION AN I I O S N N N O 2119085-1 |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 1 31
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. N - | | 21190921 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 135
Zﬁ: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT ] | | | | | 702556-6  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL , 34
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151468-4 - | | | | 2161328~ 1 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG | 32
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151468-4 »
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151468-5 S L T R 1320908-3 |SPACER, SIRIP GUIDE | 30
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151468-6 - 1 1 1 1 2119959-2  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE | | | | | 15¢0928-¢ |STRIP G6UIDE , 24
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - W W W W 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X &.0 2]
Zﬁl -3 3| 3] 3| 3 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 - - |
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242. | | | | | GEEEEN SIRIPPER, SIDE FEED | 19
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37. - | | | | | 13332641 HOLD DOWN [ 3
A\ M R 21198061 [NSERT, SHEAR |3
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 B 1 1 1 1 3-22280-3 |SPRING. COMPRESSION 75
/B\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N O U U O U N 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR L
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - | | | | 2119805~ 1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE A | | | | 1805095 ] "LOATING SHEAR, FRONT | 9
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE 1N | W W W W 4-1333203-2 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 3
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. | - 1 1 1 1 1 2119757-4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
“X‘SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET S L L ¢38011-9  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. | | 1 1 1 1 1-2119784-8 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
z/\x TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE N - | | | | SERLLESS S ALLE, LR .
REMOVE I1TEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE N bt o203 JCRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM, STEPPED W
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL [TEM
S o 77| -7 | -6]-5]-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION "
ZERTG20T] — TE Commectiors
WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR D WEAVER —) | !
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM — 1 C_MOYER iiﬁgill — i/ZE? larrisburg, PA 177053608
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT OTRERVISE SPECIFIED: [P0 AvE Ocean Side Feed
ATLANTIC VERSION SR i e o side T
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i v APPLICATION SPEC i
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) T S : S DO .
MATERTAL FINISH ] WEIGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151468 ~
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET | OFA REVF

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 201

<:> COPYRIGHT 2011

BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

b IYPE
MECHAN

[ CAL

SERVO

NOT

SERVO FEEDER
INCLUDED

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL

SRE FEED AIR FEED

LOC DIST

REVIS

IONS

DESCRIPTION

DATE

DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

— ]

0+0.5

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

FRONT HOLES

I;I—L

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

(Pacific

ATLANTIC VERSTON

Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4
version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4)

DWE?_ WEAVER corteent :@ TE Connectivity
C% OYER 26AUGZOT ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD 2OAUGZ20T 1 [NaME ‘
m _L_LLOLl Ocean Side Feed
e L Applicator
{i} i 2 pLC +- - -
3 PLC +- APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
MATER 1AL FINISH WETGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151 468
Customer Accessible Production Drawing St -7 SHEET ? OFA e

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

. i
SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20711 Loc DIST REVISITONS

SET UP GAUGE

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 201 2119599-1 A 6 6 P | LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD

SACTEIC VERSION APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART R T
TERMINATOR NE@EER REVISION DESCRIPTION "EED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-7 2119799~ | 2063440- 1
2-2151468-1 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151468-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151468-4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED 2119949-1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119653-7 - -
2-2151468-7 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151468-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ 1 ) 8-2151468-4 - - - - R 2119782-1 |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE 251
MECHANICAL FEED 2119949-1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119653-7 - - R R - -
2 2151468-5 r "INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LATgﬁRngTE ! 2119640-1  |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 290
Zﬁl PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1 338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641 -7 2119799~ 2063440~ - - - 1 - 2079988~ 1 BUSHING, LCH5-12 MISUMI 249
2-2151468-7 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - | | | 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
7-2151468-7 F CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - | | | | 2119082-8 CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
- | | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
o\ - | | | | 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
- | | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
APPLICATOR DATA - 2 -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
CRIMP ST17r ey - - - -] 2119580 -1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
WIRE | 1.78 mm [.070] F - - - | - 2063440-1 ATR FEED MODULE 238
TNSUL 1229 mm 0907 0 - - - | - 2119740-2  |TAG IDENTIFICATION 213
APFLICATOR TNSTRUCTIONS T3 - - ] - | - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
40810389 - - -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1772
N | | | 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - -] : 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
AN - T r [ r ] 8-21084-1 [0-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - - 1 - 2119641-7 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
TERMINAL NAME: MCON-1 2 CB - 1 1 1 1 2119798-2 DETENT PIN 145
- | | | 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
WIRE STRIP LENGTH =~ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE : ’
= - 4| 4] 4|4 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
3.00-3.60 mm [.118- 142 IN] 1.90-2.40 mm [.075-.094 IN] H I R IR 1196532 TFEFD CAM. POST FEED W
TN o AR ’ ’ -~ | [ 1-21719656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
SPECTFICATION ) ) ) - | | | 21196501 RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
N - | | | | 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
TERMINALS APPLIED - - - 1 - 3-23627-7 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL § ] } 1 § c119799- 1 HOLDER, FEED FINGER, AF ,1 36
- - - | - 1633743~ 1 SERYO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- | | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
- | - REF| - | - 2119944 -1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY  SF 117
- : - | | | 455888 - 4 SPACER, CRIMPER 872
g%;% ® Fg{} %EIY?NQi%GHT %EgEEEHEéGQETTING A A 2719956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
- | | | 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
I o0mmZ 1.36+4/-0.05 [.054+/-.002] 3.3 A 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
wwszi | . 31+/-0.05 [.052+/- 002] 3.8 ST 2T 2168078-1 |SCREW. DRIVE, RH. RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- ;w% 1. 18+/-0.05 [.046+/-.002] >. ¢ B 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
L. 11#/-0.00 [.0444/-.002] 0.0 /N - |33 [3]53 992763-5 | SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 67
- -] - | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- -] - | 1338685- | PAWL FEED 56
*WARNING -T2 21 21 21 1-2168083-0 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO S R R I O 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
||| LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - 1 1 1 1 ;g;zggg; EEED gﬁ!c PEEHEEEB8X = j?
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING : - e
- | | | 2119645- 1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
A\ secomenoe seare paRrs WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T e e Tears i pack 3¢
LEL - | | | 2119644-1 RAM WASHER PRECISION 38
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY
- | | | 1752356-6  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION -2l 2] 2] 2 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. N 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - W W W 1320908-3 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
QEE&%E%%ALSE%E%E@?QHFQEMiéiTAEgN?EifQR” CONVERSION: 8-2151468-4 ] | | | c1199097c  JASSEMBLY, STHIP GUIDE 29
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151468-4 S N N L O O 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151468-5 - | | | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 P
5  ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S A T O 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, RLG M4 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - | W W W 2119533-1 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
Lﬁ: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 ~ 1 | | | REER . S -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242. -~ ! ! ! c119806- ] INSERT, SHEAR I3
AN - T T T 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
zf: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. B : : : 1-356885-4 |STOP. SHEAR 1]
A MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY ]! | | | c119805-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONI 10
AMCTUATE THE COUNTER. 1 - 1 1 1 1 1803095-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
Lﬁ: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE A | | | | A°1559205-c |ANVIL, SOWD NATION .
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE N - | | | | c1197o7-4 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 0
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - | | | 238011-9 BLOCK CRIMPER SPACER 4
Aﬁl SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET | | | | | 1-cl119764°5 JCRIMPER, INSOLATION O FPREMLON -
o D T TONAL TNEORMATION N - ] | | | 455888 - | SPACER, CRIMPER ?
N | | | | 1-1752057-3 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM, STEPPED 1
/N TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, (TEM
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE [T -27|-25]-22|-2] PART NO DESCRIPTION N0
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL S T Y O
INFORMATION SRR PR T R e BRI ST o oo 2PAUGZOT @TE TE Connectivity
C% OYER 26AUG201 1 —>o Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TS OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 2OAUG201 1 [NaME ‘
{D %¥<i: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% ES I <:>PQ i L_ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
e o 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q= = PP RTINS :
, . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheefts | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES £ .
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151468 B
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing St -7 SHEET 3 OFA e

. i
AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

Lol I YPL
MECHANTCAL

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POSTTTONS

SEE SHEET 1

—==—1.0£0.5

‘eREF REF

n

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FRONT HOLES

REF
REF :%’
(= ]

P

I;I—L

-l

L

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

\ZAtion [ DwN 26AUG20T T o
B WEAVER (G TE Connectivity
CHCK MOVER 2oAUG20T 1 ( >TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
SACTETC VERSTON T TR B T TG FTI C. S — |
mm _L_LLOLl Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 opLe hoplicator
‘ ‘ 2 pLC + - -
POST FEED PRE FLED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @Gjm e I
AAAAAA
VATERIAL  |FinisH WE A‘ 00779 @:2151468
Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F o | 4 OFA e F
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




‘\ Y MOSCHIP RU g)?ﬂ%?aﬂ:wx KOMMOHEHTOB +7495668 12 70

© BMECTE Mbl CO3LLAEM BYOYLLEE B8 info@moschip.ru

O6LLecTBO C orpaHMYeHHON oTBETCTBEHHOCTBIO «MocHuny WMHH 7719860671 / KIMNM 771901001
Appec: 105318, r.Mockea, yn.LLlepbakoBckas 4.3, odmc 1107

[aHHbIn KOMMNOHEHT Ha TeppuTopun Poccuinickon depepauumn

Bbl MoxeTe npuobpectu B komnaHun MosChip.

[lnsa onepaTtuBHOro ocdopmnenus 3anpoca Bam HeobxoomMmo nepenT No faHHON CChISKe:

http://moschip.ru/get-element

Bbl MoxeTe pa3mecTuTb Y Hac 3aka3 and nboro Bawero npoekTa, 6yab To
cepuiiHoe Npomn3BOACTBO MM pa3paboTka eguHUYHOro npubopa.

B Hawem acCcCopTnMeHTe npencTasiieHbl Begywmne MmpoBblie NMPoOnN3BOANTENIN aKTUBHbIX U
NacCUBHbIX 3JTIEKTPOHHbIX KOMIMOHEHTOB.

Hawen cneumanusauuen sBnseTcs NOCTaBKa 3N1EKTPOHHOMW KOMMOHEHTHON 6a3bl
OBOWHOro Ha3HayeHus, npoaykummn Takmx npounssoantenen kak XILINX, Intel
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits,
Amphenol, Glenair.

CoTpynHMyecTBO € rnobanbHbIMU OUCTPUOLIOTOPaMN 3NEKTPOHHBIX KOMIMOHEHTOB,
npegocTraBnseT BO3MOXHOCTb 3aKa3blBaTb 1 MOfly4aTb C MEXAYHAPOOHbIX CKNaaos
npakTuyecku nobon nepeyeHb KOMNOHEHTOB B ONTUMarbHble aAnsa Bac cpoku.

Ha Bcex aTanax pa3paboTKu 1 NPOM3BOACTBA HalLW NapTHEPbI MOTYT NOMy4YnTb
KBanumunpoBaHHy NOAAEPXKY OMNbITHbIX UHXEHEPOB.

Cuctema MeHeXMeHTa KayecTBa KOMNaHum oteevaeT TpeboBaHNAM B COOTBETCTBUM C
rOCT P MCO 9001, TOCT PB 0015-002 n 3C P, 009

Odomc no pabote c OPUANHECKUMU NTULLAMMU:

105318, r.Mockea, yn.lWepbakosckaa a.3, ocdomc 1107, 1118, AL, «LUepbakoBcKkuniny»
TenedoH: +7 495 668-12-70 (MHOrokaHanbHbIN)
dakc: +7 495 668-12-70 (006.304)

E-mail: info@moschip.ru

Skype otaena npogax:
moschip.ru moschip.ru_6
moschip.ru_4 moschip.ru_9


mailto:info@moschip.ru

